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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26
DATE MONTH
APRIL (Working days 24)
Tue, 01st April Start of new session
Tue, 22nd April International Earth Day (Our Power, Our

Planet)

Sat, 26th April

First Monthly Test (20 Marks)

MAY (Working days 20)

Thu, 01st May

Labour Day or International Worker’s Day

Sat, 10th May

Mother’s Day Celebration and Ice-Cream Day
Celebration

Thu, 15th—20th May

(Subject to change) PA 1 (20 Marks) (20%
Syllabus)

25th May
(Subject to change)

PTM/Result Distribution of Unit Test 1

JULY (Working days 26)

Tue, 01st July

Welcome ceremony of students

Mon, 07th July

Van Mahotsav Day/ Tree plantation Drive by
students

Mon, 21st July Elections for Baal Parliament/ Rainy Day
Celebration (Nursery Section)
Sat, 26th July Second monthly test (10 Marks)

AUGUST (Working days 25)

Sat, 204 August

Yellow day celebration (Nursery section)
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-20

Frl—ﬂgfﬂ August o Rakshabandhan Celebration (Rakhl Making

Competition) I

Thu, 14th August Janmashtami cclebration

'_F”E,-lfs—tﬂﬁ—gust lndupcndcnu, Day Cclcbmflllon
PA I (2() Malks) (40‘/; yllabus)

e
Mon, 18th August

'SEPTEM BER (Workmg_, days 22)
Teacher’s Day Celcbration -
Grandparents Day Cclcbration (Nursery

Thu, 4th September
Sat, 6th September

Section)
Third Monthly test (20 Marks)
Dandiya Decoration and Navratri Celebration

OCTOBER (Working days 20)
Essays writing competition (F reedom fighters)

Sat, 20th September
Sat, 27th September

Wed, 01st October
Mon, 06th October (subject to Half Yearly Exam (60% syllabus)

change)

NOVEMBER (Working days 25)

Sat,1st November PTM/Result Distribution of H.Y Exam

Fri, 14th November Children’s Day Celebration

Sat, 29th November Red Day Celebration (Nursery Section)

DECEMBER (Working days 24)
(subject to weather)

| Ist to Sth December Annual Sports Meet
15th December Unit Test (40 Marks)

(subject to change)
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

Wed, 24th December Christmas Day Celebration

Sat, 27th December PTM (Unit Test Result Distribution)
JANUARY (Working days 24)

(subject to weather)

Mon, 26th January Republic Day Celebration
FEBRUARY ( Working days 24)

Sat, 7th February Science Exhibition-

Sat, 28th February Monthly Test (10 Marks)
MARCH (Working days 25)

Sat, 7th March Annual Exam (100% syllabus)

Mon, 30th March 'PTM & Annual report card distribution
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